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Cheadle Area Committee Delegated Budget  
 
 

Ward Balance brought 
forward from 

2020/21) 
 £ 
 

Budget 2021/22 
£ 

Total Available 
£ 

Approved and 
Estimated 
Schemes 

£ 

Available Balance 
£ 

 
Cheadle and 

Gatley 

 
-190 

 
10,750 

 
10,560 

 
1,686 

 
8,874 

 
Cheadle Hulme 

North 

 
5,581 

 
10,750 

 
16,331 

 
9,323 

 
7,008 

 
Heald Green 

 
18,700 

 
10,750 

 
29,450 

 
5,610 

 
23,840 

 

 
Total 

 
24,091 

 

 
32,250 

 
56,341 

 
16,619 

 
39,722 

 
 

 


