PROGRESS ON AREA COMMITTEE DECISIONS

Report of the Strategic Head of Service & Monitoring Officer (Legal & Democratic Governance)

Cheadle Area Committee Delegated Budget

<u>Ward</u>	Balance brought forward from 2020/21) £	Budget 2021/22 £	Total Available £	Approved and Estimated Schemes £	Available Balance £
Cheadle and Gatley	-190	10,750	10,560	1,686	8,874
Cheadle Hulme North	5,581	10,750	16,331	9,323	7,008
Heald Green	18,700	10,750	29,450	5,610	23,840
Total	24,091	32,250	56,341	16,619	39,722